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 Department - 1  Beef 

 Ribbon / Award Name   City/State Club/Farm Name     

 Department 1 - Beef 

 Section A - Breeding Beef- Angus 

 Class 3 - Charolais Composite 

 Purple  Hannah  Muir  Humboldt, IA Thor Vikings   

 Class 4 - Chianina 

 Purple  Alexis  Gatewood  Eagle Grove, IA Clarion-Goldfield FFA   

 Class 11 - Low Line 

 Purple  Ellie  Mewes  Clarion, IA Dayton-Lake   

 Purple  Sydney  York  Humboldt, IA Country Bumpkins   

 Class 15 - Maine-Anjou 

 Purple  Shea  Whaley  Eagle Grove, IA Wright Warriors   

 Class 21 - Shorthorn 

 Purple  Alexis  Gatewood  Eagle Grove, IA Clarion-Goldfield FFA   

 Purple  Sheridan  Fox  Kanawha, IA The Pleasant Progressors   

 Class 22 - Shorthorn Plus 

 Purple  Jake  Brandt  Clarion, IA Dayton-Lake   

 Class 23 - Simmental 

 Purple  Sheridan  Fox  Kanawha, IA The Pleasant Progressors   

 Class 24 - Foundation 

 Purple  Megan  Zwiefel  Clarion, IA Dayton-Lake   

 Class 27 - Commercial 

 Purple  Caleb  Sturgeon  Dows, IA Belmond-Klemme FFA   

 Purple  Samantha  Sturgeon  Dows, IA Belmond-Klemme FFA   

 Purple  Jake  Brandt  Clarion, IA Dayton-Lake   

 Purple  Andrew  Crawford  Belmond, IA Iowa Hawkeyes 

 Purple  Dietrich  Woodley   Clarion, IA Iowa Hawkeyes   

 Class 32 - Wr. Co. Breeding Beef heifer 

 Purple  Jake  Brandt  Clarion, IA Dayton-Lake   

 Section B - Market Beef 

 Class 1 - Market Steer 

 Purple  Hannah  Muir  Humboldt, IA Thor Vikings   

 Purple  Elizabeth  Hodson  Clarion, IA Dayton-Lake   

 Purple  Ellie  Mewes  Clarion, IA Dayton-Lake   

 Purple  Megan  Zwiefel  Clarion, IA Dayton-Lake 

 Purple  Cale  Kirstein   Clarion, IA Wright County P.I.G.   

 Purple  Cale  Kirstein  Clarion, IA Wright County P.I.G.   

 Purple  Shea  Whaley  Eagle Grove, IA Wright Warriors   

 Purple  Randi Rae  Anderson  Clarion, IA Wright County P.I.G.   

 Purple  Kaleb  Carlson  Belmond, IA The Pleasant Progressors   

 Purple  HannahJo  Gustafson  Clarion, IA Dayton-Lake   

 (cont.) 
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 Department - 1  Beef 

 Ribbon / Award Name   City/State Club/Farm Name   

 Class 1 - Market Steer - (cont.)   

 Purple  Elizabeth  Hodson  Clarion, IA Dayton-Lake   

 Purple  Alexandra  Keller  Clarion, IA Clarion-Goldfield FFA   

 Purple  Emma  Keller  Clarion, IA Dayton-Lake   

 Purple  Clayton  Loux  Rowan, IA Dayton-Lake   

 Purple  Mia  Toomsen  Renwick, IA Liberty Pathfinders 

 Purple  Adeline  Watts   Belmond, IA Iowa Hawkeyes   

 Purple  Will  Weidemann  Clarion, IA Wright County P.I.G.   

 Class 2 - County Market Beef 

 Purple  Alexandra  Keller  Clarion, IA Clarion-Goldfield FFA   

 Purple  HannahJo  Gustafson  Clarion, IA Dayton-Lake   

 Purple  Elizabeth  Hodson  Clarion, IA Dayton-Lake   

 Purple  Emma  Keller  Clarion, IA Dayton-Lake   

 Purple  Clayton  Loux  Rowan, IA Dayton-Lake   

 Purple  Andrew  Crawford  Belmond, IA Iowa Hawkeyes 

 Purple  Mia  Toomsen   Renwick, IA Liberty 
Pathfinders   

 Purple  Kaleb  Carlson  Belmond, IA The Pleasant Progressors   

 Purple  Randi Rae  Anderson  Clarion, IA Wright County P.I.G.   

 Purple  Will  Weidemann  Clarion, IA Wright County P.I.G.   

 Purple  Shea  Whaley  Eagle Grove, IA Wright Warriors 

 Purple  Emma  Carlson   Belmond, IA The Pleasant 
Progressors   

 Purple  Cale  Kirstein  Clarion, IA Wright County P.I.G.   

 Section C - Raised Bucket Bottle 

 Class 1 - Market 

 Purple  Natalie  Heiden  Clarion, IA Dayton-Lake   

 Purple  Ellie  Mewes  Clarion, IA Dayton-Lake   

 Purple  Mia  Toomsen  Renwick, IA Liberty Pathfinders   

 Purple  Randi Rae  Anderson  Clarion, IA Wright County P.I.G.   

 Section E - Market Heifer 

 Class 1 - Market Heifer 

 Purple  Hannah  Muir  Humboldt, IA Thor Vikings   

 Purple  Natalie  Heiden  Clarion, IA Dayton-Lake   

 Purple  Andrew  Crawford  Belmond, IA Iowa Hawkeyes 

 Purple  Andrew  Crawford   Belmond, IA Iowa Hawkeyes   

 Purple  Daemean  Wenzel  Belmond, IA Iowa Hawkeyes   

 Purple  Emma  Carlson  Belmond, IA The Pleasant Progressors   

 Purple  Randi Rae  Anderson  Clarion, IA Wright County P.I.G.   
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